FEE SCHEDULE AND PAYMENT PLAN - 2022-2023 ACADEMIC YEAR

Kindergarten-Full Days $15,800.00
Grade 1 to Grade 8 $18,800.00
Registration Fee for new students — due upon registration Kindergarten Grades 1-8
$500.00 $1,000.00
ADVANCED PLAN Kindergarten Grades 1-8
Deposit - due upon registration $2,000.00 $2,000.00
Activity and Supply Fee $250.00 $325.00
Balance of Tuition due: July 1, 2022 $13,800.00 $16,800.00
TOTAL $16,050.00 $19,125.00
STANDARD PLAN $250 added (Deposit + 3 payments)
Deposit - due upon registration $2,000.00 $2,000.00
Activity and Supply Fee $250.00 $325.00
Payment #1 due: July 1, 2022 $4,684.00 $5,684.00
Payment #2 due: September 1, 2022 $4,683.00 $5,683.00
Payment #3 due: November 1, 2022 $4,683.00 $5,683.00
TOTAL $16,300.00 $19,375.00
EXTENDED PLAN $500 added (Deposit + 7 payments)
Deposit - due upon registration $2,000.00 $2,000.00
Activity and Supply Fee $250.00 $325.00
July 1, 2022 $2,048.00 $2,480.00
Kindergarten: $2042, Grade 1-8 $2,470 (August 1, 2022 — January 1, 2023) $12,252.00 $14,820.00
TOTAL $16,550.00 $19,625.00

Sibling Discount:
10% Sibling discount applied as necessary on invoice.

Application Fee:

A non-refundable payment of $100.00 is required to accompany the application (new registrants). This fee covers costs associated

with your child's initial interview and assessment.

Registration Fee:

A non-refundable registration fee of $1,000 (Grade 1-8) or $500 (Kindergarten) is payable when the offer of admission is accepted for

new applicants and late returning registrations.

Additional Costs:

There are additional costs incurred throughout the year, which are not included in tuition. These include, but are not limited to,

experiential learning opportunities (camps and overnight trips), uniforms, lunch programme, after school care, tutoring, and

lost/damaged books.

Placements for students whose fees have not been paid by July 1st according to the chosen plan, will not be held.

A charge of $20 will apply to any cheques returned due to non-sufficient funds. Interest at 1.5% per month or 18% per annum will be
added to accounts that exceed 15 days overdue. Star Academy reserves the right to withdraw services at any time if accounts are not

paid in accordance with the established due dates.




